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SECURITY CERTIFIED DEALERS LIST – TORONTO ON 

Software House Vendors Familiar with City of Toronto Systems – Access Control 

 

o Johnson Controls L.P   

o Securitas Electronic Security  

o Stanley Convergent Security Solutions  

o Vipond Inc.  

o Met‐Scan Canada Ltd.  

o Chubb Security Systems 

o Veridin Systems 

o Stanley Convergent Security Solutions 

o Fitch Security Integration Inc. 

o AC Technical Systems 

" "Denotes Certified Dealer status. In Toronto, all certified dealers are Enterprise Level.  

 

Certified Dealers  
http://www.swhouse.com/support/Dealer_Certification.aspx 
 
Certified Milestone Resellers – CCTV 
https://www.milestonesys.com/partners/where‐to‐buy/resellers/ 
 

 

AC Technical Systems Limited      ATTN: Dominic Burns 

8 ‐ 2100 FORBES ST        Email: dburns@actechnical.com  

WHITBY ON  L1N 9T3        (905) 666‐8676 

 

Bond Securcom        ATTN: Cesar Traverso 

1 – 41 SCARSDALE RD       Email: ctraverso@bondsecur.com  

TORNTO ON  M3B 2R2      (416) 256‐6666 

 

Chubb Security Systems      ATTN: Chris Middleton 

5201 EXPLORER DR        Email: chris.middleton@chubbfs.ca  

MISSISSAUGA ON  L4W 4H1      (905) 629‐2600 

 

Convergint Technologies      ATTN: Eric Heagle 

5716 COOPERS AVE        Email: eric.heagle@convergint.com 

MISSISSAUGA ON  L4Z 2E8      (905) 602‐8622 

 

Delco Security        ATTN: Mark Peterson 

            Email: mpeterson@delcosecurity.com 

            (416) 346‐8628 
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Fitch Security Integration Inc.      ATTN: Ed Fitchett 

14 METEOR DR        Email: efitchett@fitch.ca  

TORONTO ON  M9W 1A4      (416) 235‐1818 

 

Johnson Controls L.P.        ATTN: Keith Porter 

56 LEEK CRESCENT        Email: keith.porter@jci.com  

RICHMOND HILL ON  L4B 1H1      (647) 637‐8010 

 

Met‐Scan Canada Ltd.       ATTN: Rick Holder 

104 – 30 KERN RD        Email: rholder@met‐scan.com  

TORONTO ON  M3B 1T1      (416) 391‐2200 x111 

(416) 709‐3102 

 

Paladin Technologies        ATTN: Marc Kingsbury 

4 – 2210 MARKHAM RD      Email: mkingsbury@paladinsecurity.com  

TORONTO ON  M1B 5V6      (416) 916‐6767 

 

Profile Security        ATTN: Jason Caissie 

110 – 5525 EGLINTON AVE W      Email: jasonc@profileinc.com  

TORONTO ON  M9C 5K5      (416) 695‐1260 x235 

 

Quinn Digital Asset Protection      ATTN: Rob Quinn 

3 – 7065 TRANMERE DR      Email: rob.quinn@quinndigital.ca  

MISSISSAUGA ON  L5S 1M2      (416) 441‐3770 x223 

            (416) 303‐6252 

 

Siemens Building Technologies, Ltd.    ATTN: Manny Lopes 

1577 NORTH SERVICE RD      Email: manuel.lopes@siemens.com  

OAKVILLE ON  L6H 0H6      (905) 799‐9937 

 

Securitas ES Canada        ATTN: Joe Finn 

100 – 15 MARMAC DR      Email: joel.finn@securitases.com  

TORONTO ON  M9W 1E7      (647) 616‐3183 

 

Stanley Convergent Security Solutions    ATNN: Scott Jupp 

1 – 2495 MEADOWPINE BLVD      Email: scott.jupp@sbdinc.com  

MISSISSAUGA ON  L5N 6C3      (289) 290‐7100 

 

Veridin Systems Canada Inc.      ATTN: Mike Finelli 

13 – 245 MATHESON BLVD E      Email: mfinelli@veridin.ca  

MISSISSAUGA ON  L4Z 3C9      (905) 568‐9100 

 

Vipond Inc.          ATTN: Mark Gill 

6380 VIPOND DR        Email: mark.gill@vipond.ca  

MISSISSAUGA ON  L5T 1A1      (905) 564‐7060 x297 

            (647) 527‐6339 

 


